Component Price List 01/02/11 (Issue 3)
heatingthroughinnovation.
FLOORTEC Underfloor Heating
NEWPRODUCTSADDED
Prices exclude VAT
VOGEL NOOT&
02 FLOORTEC Underfloor Heating Component  Pr ice L is t
50253 5022750250 5025250251

Multi-layer pipe 16 x 2mm 400m Coil
Pipe
Order CodeUnit Price (£)
Each 50550 12.42
Each 50553 23.18
Description
Double Floor Plate 1000 x 388mm
3 Channel Floor Plate 1000 x 600mm
Diffusion Plate Fixing System
Diffusion Plate System 50550 50553
04 FLOORTEC Underfloor Heating Component  Pr ice L is t
5308450420
50302MY
40213
50010/50011/50020
50113/50114/50019 50116 50009
50012WA
Order CodeUnit Price (£)
Each 50302MY 153.43
Each 50303MY 181.97
Each 50304MY 210.33
Each 50305MY 239.19
Each 50306MY 267.89
Each 50307MY 296.56
Each 50308MY 325.61
Each 50309MY 353.68
Each 50310MY 382.82
Each 50311MY 411.37
Each 50312MY 440.43
Each (pair) 50420 8.74